
 

Transition Visits and Tours for Prospective 

Parents/Carers – Beach Road Site 2021/22 

 

• Please note no visits/tours are able to be facilitated outside of the scheduled 

calendar. 

• Please contact the school office on 0191 300 0505 to book your place. 

We look forward to welcoming you to our school to outline our offer. 

 

Date Time Leading the visit/tour 
 
Thursday 23rd September 
2021 

 
10am-11am 

 
Informal drop in coffee 
morning to find out more 
about what we do. 
 

 
Wednesday 6th October 2021 

 
2.45pm-4pm 

Open afternoon to meet staff 
and tour the school. Drop in 
session. Please contact 
school to confirm your 
attendance. 

 
Tuesday 19th October 2021 

 
10am 

 
Mrs Wilkinson (Assistant 
Head and SENCo) 

 
Thursday 21st October 2021 
 

 
4pm 

 
Michelle Maidment (Deputy 
Head) 

 
Friday 26th November 2021 
 

 
9.30am 

 
Mrs Wilkinson (Assistant 
Head and SENCo) 

 
Tuesday 7th December 2021 
 

 
4pm 

 
Michelle Maidment (Deputy 
Head) 

 
Monday 17th January 2022 
 

 
2.30pm 

 
Michelle Maidment (Deputy 
Head) 

 
Tuesday 18th January 2022 
 

 
10am 

 
Mrs Wilkinson (Assistant 
Head and SENCo) 

 
Monday 28th February 2022 

 
9.30am 

 
Mrs Wilkinson (Assistant 
Head and SENCo) 

 
 Thursday 10th March 2022 

 
4pm 

 
Michelle Maidment (Deputy 
Head 

 
Friday 6th May 2022 
 

10-11am  Informal drop in coffee 
morning to find out more 
about what we do. 


